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Date Growth Ac. Total Ac.
7/26/2017 327 327
7/27/2017 2383 2710
7/28/2017 2710 4285

8/1/2017 2711 6996
8/4/2017 1746 8742
8/6/2017 744 9486
8/7/2017 420 9905
8/8/2017 2618 12525

8/10/2017 7162 19687
8/11/2017 3563 23250
8/12/2017 2188 25438
8/13/2017 1772 27210

 8/16/2017 998 28208
8/17/2017 1113 29321
8/18/2017 330 29651
8/19/2017 392 30043
8/20/2017 481 30524
8/21/2017 57 30581
8/22/2017 341 30922


